
 
BSU Board of Governors 

Schedule of Meetings 2025/26 

 
 

BOARD OF GOVERNORS all in person 

Wednesday 24 September 2025   11:00-15:15 (Lunch at 12.15) 

Wednesday 10 December 2025    13:00-16:30 (Lunch at 12.15) 

Wednesday 25 March 2026    11:30-16:30 (Harbour Exchange, London) 

Wednesday 13 May 2026 (Away Day)  09:00-17:00 (Timings & location TBC) 

Wednesday 15 July 2026    13:00-16:30 (Lunch at 12.15) 

 

ACADEMIC ASSURANCE AND PARTNERSHIPS COMMITTEE all online, except Nov 

Monday 27 April 2026    14:00-16:00 

Monday 6 July 2026     10:00-12:00 

 

AUDIT AND RISK ASSURANCE COMMITTEE all online, except Mar 

Thursday 6 November 2025   13:00-16:00 

Thursday 20 November 2025 (joint F&I)  15:00-16:30 

Wednesday 11 March 2026 (in person)  13:00-16:00 (Lunch at 12:15) 

Wednesday 17 June 2026    13:00-16:00 

 

FINANCE AND INFRASTRUCTURE COMMITTEE all online, except Feb 

Thursday 20 November 2025 (joint ARAC) 13:00-16:00  

Wednesday 25 February 2026 (in person) 09:30-12:30 (Lunch at 12:30) 

Tuesday 30 June 2026     13:00-16:00  

 

NOMINATIONS AND GOVERNANCE COMMITTEE all online  

Wednesday 24 September 2025   09:00-10:15 
Tuesday 2 December 2025 EXTRA  13:00-14:30  
Tuesday 17 March 2026     15:00-16:30  
 
REMUNERATION COMMITTEE all online 

Wednesday 15 October 2025   12:00-13:30  
Thursday 22 April 2026    10:30-12:30  
Monday 8 June 2026    13:00-15:00 

 


